
MIDDLEBOROUGH LINE 

Times in blue with “L“ indicate an early departure: The train may leave ahead of schedule at these stops. 

Bikes: Bicycles are allowed on all Middleborough trains. 

High level platform and bridge plate available. Visit mbta.com/accessibility for more information.

Times in Brown indicate bus departure times.

Buses replace train service between Middleborough/lakeville and 
Bridgewater to allow for work on the South Coast Rail Project.

Regular train service operates between Bridgewater and South 
Station

Customer Service

617-222-3200
Visit

MBTA.com
   Follow

@MBTA_CR
Download the

mTicket App

DIVERSION SCHEDULE 
Effective April 27 through May 5

PM

PM

Outbound from Boston AM     

ZONE STATION TRAIN # 005 007 009 011 013 015 017 019 021 023 025 027 029 031
         Bikes Allowed

1A South Station  7:25 8:45 10:00 11:15 12:30 1:45 3:00 4:05 4:55 5:55 7:05 8:35 10:15 11:55
1A JFK/UMass  7:31 8:51 10:06 11:21 12:36 1:51 3:06 4:11 5:01 6:01 7:11 8:41 10:21 12:01
1 Quincy Center  7:40 9:00 10:15 11:30 12:45 2:00 3:15 4:20 5:10 6:10 7:20 8:50 10:30 12:10
2 Braintree  7:45 9:05 10:20 11:35 12:50 2:05 3:20 4:25 5:15 6:15 7:25 8:55 10:35 12:15
3 Holbrook/Randolph  7:53 9:13 10:28 11:43 12:58 2:13 3:28 4:33 5:23 6:23 7:33 9:03 10:43 12:23
4 Montello  7:58 9:18 10:33 11:48 1:03 2:18 3:33 4:38 5:28 6:28 7:38 9:08 10:48 12:28
4 Brockton  8:01 9:21 10:36 11:51 1:06 2:21 3:37 4:42 5:32 6:32 7:41 9:11 10:51 12:31
5 Campello  8:13 9:25 10:40 11:55 1:10 2:25 3:41 4:46 5:36 6:36 7:45 9:15 10:55 12:35
6 Bridgewater  8:27 9:39 10:54 12:09 1:24 2:39 3:55 5:00 5:50 6:50 7:59 9:29 11:09 12:49
8 Middleborough/Lakeville  9:02 10:14 11:29 12:44 1:59 3:14 4:30 5:35 6:25 7:25 8:24 9:54 11:34 1:14

Inbound to Boston AM     

ZONE STATION TRAIN # 002 004 006 008 010 012 014 016 018 020 022 024 028 030
          Bikes Allowed

8 Middleborough/Lakeville  4:20 5:20 6:20 7:20 8:23 9:38 10:53 12:08 1:23 2:38 3:58 5:35 7:50 9:30
6 Bridgewater  5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:08 10:23 11:38 12:53 2:08 3:23 4:43 6:20 8:30 10:10
5 Campello  5:07 6:07 7:07 8:07 9:15 10:30 11:45 1:00 2:15 3:30 4:53 6:27 8:37 10:17
4 Brockton  5:11 6:11 7:11 8:11 9:19 10:34 11:49 1:04 2:19 3:34 4:57 6:31 8:41 10:21
4 Montello  5:14 6:14 7:14 8:14 9:22 10:37 11:52 1:07 2:22 3:37 5:00 6:34 8:44 10:24
3 Holbrook/Randolph  5:19 6:19 7:19 8:19 9:27 10:42 11:57 1:12 2:27 3:42 5:05 6:39 8:49 10:29
2 Braintree  L 5:27 L 6:27 L 7:27 L 8:27 L 9:35 L 10:50 L 12:05 L 1:20 L 2:35 L 3:52 L 5:13 L 6:47 L 8:57 L 10:37
1 Quincy Center  L 5:32 L 6:32 L 7:32 L 8:32 L 9:40 L 10:55 L 12:10 L 1:25 L 2:40 L 3:57 L 5:20 L 6:52 L 9:02 L 10:42

1A JFK/UMass  L 5:41 L 6:41 L 7:41 L 8:41 L 9:49 L 11:04 L 12:19 L 1:34 L 2:49 L 4:06 L 5:30 L 7:01 L 9:11 L 10:51
1A South Station  5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:58 11:12 12:27 1:42 2:57 4:15 5:39 7:10 9:19 10:59

Monday to Friday

Monday to Friday

Inbound to Boston AM PM

1002 1004 1006 1008 1010 1012 1014 1016 1018 1020
2002 2004 2006 2008 2010 2012 2014 2016 2018 2020

Bikes Allowed
8 Middleborough/Lakeville  4:50 7:20 8:45 10:15 11:45 1:15 2:45 4:15 6:50 9:40
6 Bridgewater  5:25 7:55 9:25 10:55 12:25 1:55 3:25 4:55 7:30 10:15
5 Campello  5:32 8:02 9:32 11:02 12:32 2:02 3:32 5:02 7:37 10:22
4 Brockton  5:36 8:06 9:36 11:06 12:36 2:06 3:36 5:06 7:41 10:26
4 Montello  5:39 8:09 9:39 11:09 12:39 2:09 3:39 5:09 7:44 10:29
3 Holbrook/Randolph  5:44 8:14 9:44 11:14 12:44 2:14 3:44 5:14 7:49 10:34
2 Braintree  L 5:50 L 8:20 L 9:50 L 11:20 L 12:50 L 2:20 L 3:50 L 5:20 L 7:55 L 10:40
1 Quincy Center  L 5:56 L 8:26 L 9:56 L 11:26 L 12:56 L 2:26 L 3:56 L 5:26 L 8:01 L 10:46

1A JFK/UMass  L 6:04 L 8:34 L 10:04 L 11:34 L 1:04 L 2:34 L 4:04 L 5:34 L 8:09 L 10:54
1A South Station  6:13 8:43 10:13 11:43 1:13 2:43 4:13 5:43 8:18 11:03

   SATURDAY TRAIN #

ZONE	 STATION SUNDAY TRAIN # 

Weekend

PMOutbound from Boston AM            

1003 1005 1007 1009 1011 1013 1015 1017 1019 1021
2003 2005 2007 2009 2011 2013 2015 2017 2019 2021

Bikes Allowed
1A South Station  6:35 9:05 10:35 12:05 1:38 3:05 4:35 6:05 8:50 11:30
1A JFK/UMass  6:41 9:11 10:41 12:11 1:44 3:11 4:41 6:11 8:56 11:36
1 Quincy Center  6:48 9:18 10:48 12:18 1:51 3:18 4:48 6:18 9:03 11:43
2 Braintree  6:55 9:25 10:55 12:25 1:58 3:25 4:55 6:25 9:10 11:50
3 Holbrook/Randolph  7:02 9:32 11:02 12:32 2:05 3:32 5:02 6:32 9:17 11:57
4 Montello  7:07 9:37 11:07 12:37 2:10 3:37 5:07 6:37 9:22 12:02
4 Brockton  7:10 9:40 11:10 12:40 2:13 3:40 5:10 6:40 9:25 12:05
5 Campello  7:14 9:44 11:14 12:44 2:17 3:44 5:14 6:44 9:29 12:09
6 Bridgewater  7:28 9:58 11:28 12:58 2:31 3:58 5:28 6:58 9:43 12:23
8 Middleborough/Lakeville  7:58 10:28 12:03 1:33 3:06 4:28 5:58 7:28 10:08 12:48

SATURDAY TRAIN #

ZONE	 STATION SUNDAY TRAIN # 

Weekend 

Schedules may change in the event of severe weather
During weather events, these symbols will communicate service level and impact 
on passengers. Service level for the following day will be announced mid 
afternoon the prior day.

REGULAR SERVICE
Trains will operate on a normal schedule

STORM SERVICE
Trains will operate on a reduced schedule. It will be available on MBTA.
com and in Boston stations.

NO SERVICE
No passenger service on Commuter Rail.

B




